PolishingPolishing
pages 371-388(Polishing)NP.qxd:pages 267-291.qxd  8/13/15  8:37 PM  Page 371
372 W W W. G R O B E T U S A . C O M
Po
lis
hi
ng
No. Box Color Application

pages 371-388(Polishing)NP.qxd:pages 267-291.qxd  8/13/15  8:37 PM  Page 374
375W W W. G R O B E T U S A . C O M
Po
lis
hi
ng
BOBBING, CROCUS & TRIPOLI COMPOUNDS
For cutting or abrasive action. Leaves metal scratch-free, but dull in appearance.
BROWN TRIPOLI
Standard, fast-cutting tripoli, used when rouge will be used for final finish.
Approx. Wt. Bulk
No. Type of Bar 12 Pack
47.437 Original Formula 4 oz 47.436
47.440 Original Formula 1 lb. 47.439
47.443 Original Formula 2 lbs. 47.442
47.479 Grobet 4 oz 47.479B
47.480 Grobet 1 lb. 47.480B
47.481 Grobet 2 lbs. 47.481B
GRAY OR PLATINUM TRIPOLI
Very popular for use with split laps. Great for platinum and hard metals.
Approx. Wt. Bulk
No. Type of Bar 12 Pack
47.446 Original Formula 1 lb. 47.445
47.484 Grobet 2 lbs. 47.484B
7 8
WHITE DIAMOND TRIPOLI - XXX TYPE
For use with brass, copper, aluminum, bronze, nickel, silver and softer metals.
Approx. Wt. Bulk
No. Type of Bar 12 Pack
– Original Formula 1 lbs. 47.450
47.454 Original Formula 2 lbs. 47.453
WHITE DIAMOND TRIPOLI - XXXX TYPE
Excellent for gold, silver and platinum.
Approx. Wt. Bulk
No. Type of Bar 12 Pack
47.448 Original Formula 1 lb. 47.447
47.489 Grobet 1 lb. 47.489B
5 6
GRAYSTAR - 69
Polishing compound for cutting, smoothing rough edges and removing scratches.
No. Type Approx. Wt. of Bar
47.0349 GrayStar 1 lb.
BOBBING COMPOUND (Tan)
For brush or lap work, as it will adhere to these surfaces.
Approx. Wt. Bulk
No. Type of Bar 12 Pack
47.431 Original Formula 1 lb. 47.430
47.477 Grobet 12 oz 47.477B
21
BLUE PLATINUM
Removes light scratches and prepares for final polishing of platinum
No. Type Approx. Wt. of Bar
47.42001 Grobet 6 oz
PUMPKIN PLATINUM ROUGE
Specially formulated for the final polishing of platinum.
No. Type Approx. Wt. of Bar
47.420 Grobet 6 oz.
43
pages 371-388(Polishing)NP.qxd:pages 267-291.qxd  8/13/15  8:37 PM  Page 375
376 W W W. G R O B E T U S A . C O M
Po
lis
hi
ng
GREEN
Use on white gold, platinum, chrome and stainless steel.
Approx. Wt. Bulk
No. Type of Bar 12 Pack
47.407 Original Formula 4 oz. 47.406
47.467 Grobet 4 oz. 47.467B
WHITE
Use on platinum, chrome and stainless steel.
Approx. Wt. Bulk
No. Type of Bar 12 Pack
47.410 Original Formula 4 oz. 47.409
47.470 Grobet 4 oz. 47.470B
43
BLUE
Use on platinum for the highest possible finish.
No. Type Approx. Wt. of Bar
47.351 Original Formula 12 oz.
ROYAL VELVET RED - XXG TYPE
No finer composition exists for producing the final, wondrous color and luster on
gold and silver.
Approx. Wt. Bulk
No. Type of Bar 12 Pack
47.413 Original Formula 2 oz. 47.412
47.416 Original Formula 4 oz. 47.415
47.419 Original Formula 6 oz. 47.419
47.422 Original Formula 1 lb. 47.421
47.461 Grobet 7 oz. 47.461B
1 2
YELLOW
Very dry, low-residue compound imparts a brilliant finish on gold, platinum and
other hard metals.
Approx. Wt. Bulk
No. Type of Bar 12 Pack
47.425 Original Formula 4 oz. 47.424
47.494 Grobet 4 oz. 47.494B
47.496 Grobet 2 lbs. 47.496B
GRAY STEEL
Approx. Wt. Bulk
No. Type of Bar 12 Pack
47.493 Grobet 2 lbs. 8 oz 47.493B
87
ROUGE STICKS
First quality rouges for various polishing needs. Available in the following compositions:
DEEP RED
Approx. Wt. Bulk
No. Type of Bar 12 Pack
47.401 Original Formula 4 oz. 47.400
47.462 Grobet 1.5 lbs. 47.462B
GOLDEN GLO
Adds high luster and color to gold.
Approx. Wt. Bulk
No. Type of Bar 12 Pack
47.404 Original Formula 6.5 oz. 47.403
47.473 Grobet 4 oz. 47.473B
65
pages 371-388(Polishing)NP.qxd:pages 267-291.qxd  8/13/15  8:37 PM  Page 376